Dew Point Sensor - Outdoor
IP67 rating
• IP67 rating
• Dew Point Range:
o -60°C to +60°C  |  -76°F to +140°F
o -110°C to +20ºC  |  -166°F to +68°F
• Accuracy: up to ±2%
• 2.0” IPS LCD display with an ultra-wide viewing angle

Dimensions
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
How to Order
Product Prefix
Integrated Pressure Sensor
0 - No
1 - Yes
0 0 0 0 D E 1 E 1
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Nitrous Oxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Natural Gas
8 – Argon
9 – Helium
Dew Point Range
1:  -60 to +60°C    |  -76°F to +140°F
2:  -110 to +20°C  |  -166°F to +68°F
122.5 mm
8.0 mm
104.9 mm
SW 34.0
124.3 mm
2
2
7
.5
 m
m
5
3
.0
 m
m
 38.6 mm
G1/2 - ISO
Stainless steel
sinter filter
W Series Dew Point Sensor
Wall mount dew point monitor. Comes with a
large display and alarm (red/green light, siren)
Pressure Dew Point Range
-110°C to +20ºC (-166°F to +68°F) or
-80°C to +20ºC (-112°F to +68°F) or
-60°C to +60°C (-76°F to +140°F)
Gas Contamination
Minimal to moderate contamination
Outputs
None. Stand alone unit
Technology
Alumina-Oxide or Polymer sensor
(depending on dew point range)
Options
Integrated pressure sensor
Power Plug (USA, Euro, UK or Australian plug)
 A Series Dew Point Sensor
Ideal for very low dew points
Pressure Dew Point Range